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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 8 Masc., 50m Espalda Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.19 687 687,00
2. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.74 685 685,00
3. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 34.12 414 414,00
4. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.38 449 449,00
5. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 36.70 494 494,00
6. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 37.46 426 426,00
7. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 40.37 340 340,00
8. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.24 277 277,00
9. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 44.87 310 310,00

10. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.38 361 361,00
11. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.05 423 423,00
12. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 50.77 226 226,00
13. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.50 155 155,00

WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -

25+

1. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 34.12 414 414,00

35+

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.19 687 687,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.74 685 685,00
2. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.38 449 449,00

45+

1. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.24 277 277,00

50+

1. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 37.46 426 426,00
2. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 40.37 340 340,00

WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -

55+

1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 36.70 494 494,00

60+

1. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 44.87 310 310,00

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 50.77 226 226,00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.50 155 155,00

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.38 361 361,00
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 8, Masc., 50m Espalda

80+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.05 423 423,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.19 687 687,00
2. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.74 685 685,00
3. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 36.70 494 494,00
4. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.38 449 449,00
5. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 37.46 426 426,00
6. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.05 423 423,00
7. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 34.12 414 414,00
8. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.38 361 361,00
9. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 40.37 340 340,00

10. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 44.87 310 310,00
11. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.24 277 277,00
12. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 50.77 226 226,00
13. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.50 155 155,00

WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -


